
10:51-

11:21

11:30-

12:00

12:09-

12:39

1:23-

1:53

2:01-

2:32

Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have Break

Uniform 

Measuring

10:50-

11:30

10:50-

11:30 Baritone
6th 

Trumpets

Beginning 

Alto 

Saxophone

11:39-

12:19

Uniform 

Measuring

Beginning 

Tenor 

Saxophone

10:50-

11:30

2:45-3:30 

Percussion 

Rehearsal!

2:45-3:30 

OPEN ROOM 

to PRACTICE

Back to School 

Night! Yes, your 

Music Teachers will 

be HERE

3:00-5:00  BACK-

TO-SCHOOL 

DANCE!! 

1:03-

1:43
Percussion

1:52-

2:32

Beginning 

Trombone

1:52-

2:32
No Music

1:52-

2:32

It will be SEPTEMBER  when 

we come back after this 

THREE day weekend. You 

need to PRACTICE!! Parade 

before we know it! 10/3 & 10/4

1:52-

2:32

1:03-

1:43

Tuba & Bari 

Saxophone

8:00-

8:48

8:57-

9:37

9:46-

10:26

8:57-

9:37

BAND

Drum 

Majors

All 

Colorguard

9:46-

10:26

8:00-2:32

Uniform 

Measuring

BAND

8:57-

9:37

8:00-

8:48
BAND

Bells

8:00-

8:48

11:39-

12:19

11:39-

12:19

Uniform 

Measuring

Flutes
10:50-

11:30

8:00-2:328:00-2:32

8:00-

8:48

Music Schedule for Week 5: 8/25-8/29

Monday 8/25 Tuesday 8/26 Wednesday 8/27 Thursday 8/28 Friday 8/29

10:00-2:32 8:00-2:32

7/8 

Trumpets

9:46-

10:26

Section 

Leaders

10:12-

10:42

Beginning 

Bells

8:57-

9:37

6th 

Clarinets

All Color 

Guard

Bass 

Clarinet

9:46-

10:26
7/8 Clarinets

BAND

Beginning 

Flutes

11:39-

12:19

Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have Lunch

Percussion

Beginning 

Alto 

Saxophone

Tenor 

Saxophones

Trombones
1:03-

1:43

Alto 

Saxophones

1:03-

1:43

All 

Colorguard

LATE START. NO 
1st Period!!



2:45-3:30 

Percussion 

Rehearsal!

2:45-3:30 

OPEN ROOM 

to PRACTICE

Back to School 

Night! Yes, your 

Music Teachers will 

be HERE

3:00-5:00  BACK-

TO-SCHOOL 

DANCE!! 

It will be SEPTEMBER  when 

we come back after this 

THREE day weekend. You 

need to PRACTICE!! Parade 

before we know it! 10/3 & 10/4


