Music Schedule for Week 5: 8/25-8/29									
Monday 8/25 8:00-2:32		Tuesday 8/26 8:00-2:32		Wednesday 8/27 10:00-2:32		Thursday 8/28 8:00-2:32		Friday 8/29 8:00-2:32	
8:00- 8:48	BAND	8:00- 8:48	BAND	LATE START. NO 1st Period!!		8:00- 8:48	BAND	8:00- 8:48	BAND
8:57- 9:37	Drum Majors	8:57- 9:37	All Color Guard	10:12- 10:42	Beginning Bells	8:57- 9:37	6th Clarinets	8:57- 9:37	Bells
9:46- 10:26	All Colorguard	9:46- 10:26	7/8 Trumpets	10:51- 11:21	Bass Clarinet	9:46- 10:26	7/8 Clarinets	9:46- 10:26	Section Leaders
Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have Break									
10:50- 11:30	Beginning Alto Saxophone	10:50- 11:30	Beginning Flutes	11:30- 12:00	6th Trumpets	10:50- 11:30	Flutes	10:50- 11:30	Baritone
11:39- 12:19	Beginning Tenor Saxophone	11:39- 12:19	Uniform Measuring	12:09- 12:39	Uniform Measuring	11:39- 12:19	Uniform Measuring	11:39- 12:19	Uniform Measuring
Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have Lunch									
1:03- 1:43	Trombones	1:03- 1:43	Percussion	1:23- 1:53	Beginning Alto Saxophone	1:03- 1:43	All Colorguard	1:03- 1:43	Alto Saxophones
1:52- 2:32	Tuba & Bari Saxophone	1:52- 2:32	No Music	2:01- 2:32	Tenor Saxophones	1:52- 2:32	Beginning Trombone	1:52- 2:32	Percussion
2:45-3:30		Back to School Night! Yes, your		3:00-5:00 BACK-		2:45-3:30		It will be <u>SEPTEMBER</u> when we come back after this	

Percussion Rehearsal!

Music Teachers will be HERE

TO-SCHOOL DANCE!!

OPEN ROOM to PRACTICE

THREE day weekend. You need to PRACTICE!! Parade before we know it! 10/3 & 10/4